

SUPR EME COUR T OF I ND I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).28451/2008

MEENAKSHI ROY Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S.TATA MOTORS LTD.& ORS. Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 25/08/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Rajesh Mahale,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Manasi Gupta, Adv.  
Mrs Manik Karanjawala,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

ORDER

Respondent Nos. 1 to 3 have filed counter affidavit  
but beyond time.

Petitioner to take fresh steps for service of notice  
on Respondent No. 2 within a week.

th  
List on 29 October, 2009.

(M.K. GUPTA)  
Registrar