

j  
ITEM NO.42

REGISTRAR COURT.1

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).28451/2008

MEENAKSHI ROY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S.TATA MOTORS LTD.& ORS.  
(With prayer for interim relief)

Respondent(s)

Date: 12/11/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Rajesh Mahale,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Abhishek Roy, Adv.  
Mrs Manik Karanjawala,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Respondent Nos.1 and 2 have filed counter affidavit  
but beyond time.

The learned counsel for respondent No.3 submitted  
that same counter affidavit which has been filed on behalf of  
respondent Nos.1 and 2 shall be adopted by respondent No.3  
also.

List before the Hon'ble Court.

(M.K. GUPTA)  
Registrar

rd